Available in three models –
J, K or T – for your basic
temperature measurement needs.
Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific
Product Specifications
* Kit sold separately
Rugged and easy to use, the Thermo
Scientific Temp 10 Series features a large,

Dimensions & Weight	 175 x 97 x 42 mm (LxWxT), 267 g (without armor)  ;  180 x 102 x 52 mm (LxWxT), 362 g (with armor)
Ingress Protection	 IEC-529 IP54 for dust and water-resistant enclosures
Ordering Guide
Order Code	 Part Number	 Description
Meter
TSTEMP10J	 01X450405	 Thermo Scientific type J thermocouple thermometer with rubber armor/stand (probe not included)
TSTEMP10K	 01X450408	 Thermo Scientific type K thermocouple thermometer with rubber armor/stand (probe not included)
TSTEMP10T	 01X450411	 Thermo Scientific type T thermocouple thermometer with rubber armor/stand (probe not included)
Accessories
HNDSFRKIT	 01X460701	 Hands-free kit for Thermo Scientific thermometers (2 magnets and a strap)
Replacement Part
ARMORTEMP	 01X460601	 Rubber armor/stand for Thermo Scientific thermometers
Thermocouple Type J Probes
ECTPGLPJ01M	 01X220001	 Type J thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; sensor tip: 3 mm diameter;
	 	 -70 to 700 °C (for liquid measurement); cable length: 1 m
ECTPPENJ01M	 01X220002	 Type J thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 120 mm; penetration-tip sensor: 3.2 mm diameter;
	 	 -50 to 700 °C (for semi-solid measurement); cable length: 1 m
Thermocouple Type K Probes
EC3K220	 93X375601	 Type K thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; round-tip sensor: 2 mm diameter;
	 	 -50 to 700 °C (for liquid/air measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
EC3K320	 93X375602	 Type K thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; round-tip sensor: 3.2 mm diameter;
	 	 -50 to 700 °C (for liquid/air measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
EC3K350	 93X375603	 Type K thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 500 mm; round-tip sensor: 3.2 mm diameter;
	 	 -50 to 700 °C (for liquid/air measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
EC3K6100	 93X375604	 Type K thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 1000 mm; round-tip sensor: 6 mm diameter;
	 	 -50 to 1000 °C (for liquid/air measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
EC3K650	 93X375605	 Type K thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 500 mm; round-tip sensor: 6 mm diameter;
	 	 -60 to 1100 °C (for liquid/air measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
EC3K520C	 93X375606	 Type K thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; flat-tip sensor: 5 mm diameter;
	 	 -60 to 600 °C (for surface contact measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
EC3K1200	 93X375607	 Type K thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 2000 mm; exposed junction type; -50 to 400 °C; cable length: 1.5 m
Thermocouple Type T Probes
EC3T320	 93X375608	 Type T thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; round-tip sensor: 3.2 mm diameter;
	 	 -50 to 350 °C (for liquid measurement); cable length: 1.5 m
EC3T415	 93X375609	 Type T thermocouple probe. Shaft length: 200 mm; penetration sharp-tip sensor: 4 mm diameter;